
 
 

2025-2026 Calendar 
 
 
2025  
 
Thursday, August 14   Family Picnic, 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, August 18   First Day of School 
Monday, September 1   Labor Day Holiday 
Thursday, September 4  “Meet the Teachers,” 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, September 19   Professional Development Day: No classes 
Tuesday, October 21   Parent Teacher Conferences: No classes 
Friday, October 31   Halloween Parade, 9:00 a.m.; Trunk-or-Treat, 3:15 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 11  Veteran’s Day Holiday 
Monday, November 24 -  Thanksgiving Break 
    Friday, November 28 
Monday, December 1   Classes resume 
Thursday, December 18  Winter Concert, 10:00 a.m. 
     Winter Break begins at 11:30 a.m.! 
 
 
2026 
 
Monday, January 5   Professional Development Day: No classes 
Tuesday, January 6   Classes resume 
Monday, January 19   Dr. Martin Luther King Day Holiday 
Monday, February 16   Presidents Day Holiday 
Friday, March 20   Professional Development Day: No classes 
Friday, April 3 –   Spring Break 
    Friday, April 10 
Monday, April 13   Classes resume 
Monday, May 11 –    Testing Week 
    Friday, May 15 
Thursday, May 21   Promotional Ceremony for Preschool, Prekindergarten and  
     Kindergarten at 10:00 a.m. 
      Summer Break begins at 3:00 p.m. 
Friday, May 22   Promotion Ceremony for Grades 1 through 8 at 10:00 a.m. 
      Summer Break begins at 11:30 a.m. 
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